

BID TABULATION: 23-17APR08 Hi - Lo Subdivision

Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Blacktop Paving		Estimated Quantity	Christensen		Estimated Quantity	APAC		Estimated Quantity	Frech Paving	
			Unit Price	Total Estimated Price		Unit Price	Total Estimated Price		Unit Price	Total Estimated Price		Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Removals & Millings	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	1	\$2,470.00	\$2,470.00
Traffic Control - Local	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,085.00	\$1,085.00
2" cmp (zinc)	LF	24	\$30.00	\$720.00	24	\$20.00	\$480.00	24	\$33.60	\$806.40	24	\$24.40	\$585.60
18" cmp - Aluminized w/mitered ends	LF	108	\$45.00	\$4,860.00	108	\$30.00	\$3,240.00	108	\$44.10	\$4,762.80	108	\$31.67	\$3,420.36
Roadway Pipe Repacement Patch	SY	48	\$45.00	\$2,160.00	48	\$80.00	\$3,840.00	48	\$65.10	\$3,124.80	48	\$89.90	\$4,315.20
Dig Out Repair	SY	10	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	10	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	10	\$158.50	\$1,585.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$50.00	\$100.00	2	\$50.00	\$100.00	2	\$123.00	\$246.00	2	\$142.50	\$285.00
Surface Rock	TON	15	\$33.00	\$495.00	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	15	\$23.10	\$346.50	15	\$27.16	\$407.40
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	30	\$33.00	\$990.00	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	30	\$25.20	\$756.00	30	\$24.83	\$744.90
Type 2 Base Rock	TON	30	\$33.00	\$990.00	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	30	\$25.20	\$756.00	30	\$27.83	\$834.90
Agregate Driveway Replacement	SY	18	\$15.00	\$270.00	18	\$10.00	\$180.00	18	\$8.00	\$144.00	18	\$32.50	\$585.00
Asphalt Approaches / Swale Driveways	SY	150	\$23.00	\$3,450.00	150	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	150	\$34.00	\$5,100.00	150	\$20.57	\$3,085.50
Paving Fabric	SY	7533	\$2.25	\$16,949.25	7533	\$2.40	\$18,079.20	7533	\$2.31	\$17,401.23	7533	\$2.98	\$22,448.34
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	850	\$57.50	\$48,875.00	850	\$54.00	\$45,900.00	850	\$53.65	\$45,602.50	850	\$55.10	\$46,835.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	130	\$75.00	\$9,750.00	130	\$54.00	\$7,020.00	130	\$53.65	\$6,974.50	130	\$100.65	\$13,084.50
Ditching (includes berm to be built)	LF	1100	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	1100	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	1100	\$6.56	\$7,216.00	1100	\$6.80	\$7,480.00
Erosion Control Blanket - SC150	SY	650	\$3.00	\$1,950.00	650	\$3.00	\$1,950.00	650	\$2.63	\$1,709.50	650	\$4.37	\$2,840.50
Erosion Control Blanet - C350	SY	27	\$10.00	\$270.00	27	\$10.00	\$270.00	27	\$11.03	\$297.81	27	\$62.26	\$1,681.02
6" x 12" Rip Rap	CY	6	\$120.00	\$720.00	6	\$70.00	\$420.00	6	\$96.60	\$579.60	6	\$230.83	\$1,384.98
Restoration	AC	0.18	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00	0.18	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00	0.18	\$73,400.00	\$13,212.00	0.18	\$14,705.56	\$2,647.00
Bid Total				\$102,549.25			\$103,579.20			\$118,685.64			\$119,805.20
Alternate Bid - Major Traffic Control	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Alternate Bid - Asphalt Surface Mix (includes milling)	TON	20	\$73.00	\$1,460.00	20	\$54.00	\$1,080.00	20	\$53.65	\$1,073.00	20	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
Alternate Bid - Paving Fabric	SY	166	\$2.25	\$373.50	166	\$2.40	\$398.40	166	\$2.31	\$383.46	166	\$3.00	\$498.00
Alternate Bid Total				\$2,583.50			\$2,478.40			\$2,956.46			\$7,698.00
Total of Both Bids				\$105,132.75			\$106,057.60			\$121,642.10			\$127,503.20
<u>Bid Bond</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
<u>Bid Response</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
<u>Statement of Bidders Qualifications</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
<u>Bid Form</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
<u>Anti Collusion Statement</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
<u>Signature and Identity</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
<u>Acknowledgment</u>				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Budgeted Amount: \$197,032.00													